St. Augustine Yacht Club

2024 Wednesday Night Racing — Spring Series:

2024 SPRING SERIES

Cruising Perfarmance

SAILORS SAIL NUMBER
John Blackford Blackford

Paul Hellings
Jeff Weber

David Gay

> 2024 SPRING SERIES

Cruising Performance

SAILORS SAIL NUMBER

Jill Kennon

Daniel Floryan

Missie Simcoe

Bri Muller None

Henry Baker

BOAT NAME
Olive Oyle

Girl Dog

Dragonfly

BOAT NAME

Flamingo 2
Ariel
Snowgoose
Veria

Fantasea

PHRF RATING

168

290

96

PHRF RATING

129

172

182

NET

12

12

NET

11

17

19

24

04/17, 04/24, 05/01, 05/08, 05/29,

R1

TOTAL
10

16

16

TOTAL

15
23
25

30

R2 R3
R1 R2 R3
[DNS - 4] 2 1
1 1 [RET - 4]
[DNS - 4] 3 2
R1 R2
1 1
2 2
3 [DNF - 6]
[DNF - 6] DNS-6
4 [DNS - 6]

R4

R3

R4
1

DNS -4

R4

RS

@

RS

2

06/05
R6

72 More

R&

DNF -4

A Maore

R6

DNS -6

DNF -6



